



Oliver Lam-Watson


Oliver Lam-Watson is disabled and 
uses a wheelchair to get around. 


Oliver takes part in wheelchair 
fencing for Great Britain. 


Fencing is a sport where you fight 
safely with swords.


Oliver is also a photographer and 
posts videos on YouTube. 


Through his work Oliver wants to 
change what people feel about the 
word disability.  





Website: www.OliverLamWatson.com


Twitter:

www.twitter.com/OliverLamWatson


Instagram:

www.instagram.com/OliverLamWatson


YouTube:

www.youtube.com/user/107sundance


TikTok:

www.tiktok.com/@oliverlamwatson
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